TWN4 MULTITECH NANO HF
MINIATURE HF RFID/NFC READER/WRITER
FOR EXTERNAL DIRECT MATCHED ANTENNA
Elatec’s TWN4 family of transponder readers and writers allows users to read and write to almost any 13.56 MHz tags and/or labels
– it supports all major transponders from various suppliers like EM, Fujitsu, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, etc. and ISO standards like
ISO14443A/B (T=CL), ISO15693, ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).
The TWN4 MultiTech Nano HF is designed for integration into machines or other devices. It can be connected to an external
antenna through a printed circuit board.

MAC OS X7)
CERTIFICATION(S) RoHS-II compliant, REACH
ORDER CODE(S)
T4NM-FDA0 A0 Standard
T4NM-FDA0-I A0 Version I
T4NM-FDA1 A1 Standard
T4NM-FDA1-I A1 Version I
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)r/w in direct chip command mode 4)UID only, read/write on request 5)UID + r/w public area 6)UID + PAC
(CSN & Facility Code), r/w on request 7)On request
© 2018 – Elatec GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech Nano HF – DocRev2 – 3/2018
ELATEC GmbH • Zeppelinstr. 1 • 82178 Puchheim • Germany